Num Atleta
4 ADRIANA HAAG
5 ADRIANO CARLOS WIRTH
22 AMANDA TUMELERO
23 ANGELICA TERESINHA P. DA SILVA
26 CAROLINA OCANHA DA S. AREND
30 DAIANE RODRIGUES GODOIS
34 DANIEL VARGAS
36 DENISE DE FATIMA GRACA
39 DIEGO AMARAL
46 DIOU LUCAS DOS S. DURANTE
49 EDERSON TRENTIM FERNANDES
50 ELIANE SOUTO DE LIMA
52  ELISA HAAG
61 EMERSON DE SOUZA OUTEIRO
65 FABIANI SCHUATZ
69 FABIO BUOSI BENIDES
70  GABRIEL ZANCHET
71  GRASIELA LAUER ARRUDA
73  HENRIQUE RAMBO
79 ISAC MACHADO MANOEL
88 JERRI MANTHEI
94 JOACIR LUIS ARRUDA
98 JOCELI ARAUJO
107 JOCEMAR BUENO RAMOS
122 JONAS DANIEL KUHS
126 JULIA SILVEIRA
128 KELLEN ALINE HARTK
130 LEOCIR CANAL
132 LIANA JACINTA HOESEL
133 LUCIA MARIA FRANTZ
137 MARCEL GUEDES HUGO
138 MATHEUS GUSTAVO KERSCHNER
139 MAURO SOARES DA SILVA
143 MAYRA ARAUJO PINTO
145 NATACHA PIRES GOMES
146 NEURI CELSO PEREIRA
150 RAFAEL FRANCA
154 RENATO ABREU RODRIGUES
155 RODRIGO SARTORI
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54
43
24
38
42
36
26
60
42
26
44
51
37
26
40
43
32
40
28
42
56
42
35
29
29
28
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49
55
53
41
26
49
65
21
70
30
55
39
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156
160
163
164
168
169
170
175
178
179
180

SANDRA FELIX DA SILVA
SANDRA MARA VARGAS
SANDRO PEDRO RIZZI DRI
SIBELE MENEGON

STEFANY CRISTINA FOSCARINI
TAISSA FRANCINI O.L.SALABERRY
TASSIA FONTES

TIAGO ALBINO DA ROSA
VALTOR ANDRE DOS S. SILVA
VERIDIANA LUANA KUCHLER
YOHANA PREVIATI
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46
36
61
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